
BREAKFAST FAVORITES

ZaZ Signature French Toast

Single Waffle 

Chicken & Waffles
Served with Jerk Chicken

ADD-ONS:

Caramel Bananas

Fresh Fruits
Strawberries, bananas, blueberries, and 

 blackberries

$8

$8

$14
 

 

$2

$2

 

BREAKFAST SIDES

Breakfast Potatoes

Bacon

Ham

Pork Sausage 

Assorted Muffins

$7

$4

$4

$4

$3
 

 

 

EGGS & OMELETS

Two Fried Eggs

Create Your Own Omelet

Cheese Omelet

2 Add-Ins

3+ Add-Ins

Omelet Options:
Cheese

American

Chedder Mozzerlla

Feta

Add-Ins

Spinach

Onions

Peppers

Mushrooms

Bacon

Ham

Sausage

Breakfast Sandwich
Texas toast or bagel, choice of cheese and

protein

*Double Meat +$2

 

$5

 

$6

$8

$9

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$6

BEVERAGES 

Hot Coffee

Hot Tea

Passionfruit Green Tea
Served Cold

Snapple Juices

Water

Sm $1 .75 Lg $2.50

Sm $1 .75 Lg $2.50

$5
 

$2

$2

 

*Before placing your order please notify your server if a person in your party has a food allergy

Vegan Spicy Contains Gluten

"CITY HALL  EDIT ION"

BREAKFAST  SPECIALS

7  AM TO 1 1  AM DAILY


